Served Families by Family Size - May 2026

Served Families By Family Size — Statewide

Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %
2 People 6023 28.23% 28.23%
3 People 6444 30.21% 58.44%
4 People 4532 21.24% 79.68%
5 People 2433 11.40% 91.08%
6 People 1149 5.39% 96.47%
7 or More People 753 3.53% 100.00%
Sum: 21334 100.00%

Served Families By Family Size —Milwaukee '

Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %
2 People 3611 28.31% 28.31%
3 People 3747 29.38% 57.69%
4 People 2735 21.44% 79.14%
5 People 1486 11.65% 90.79%
6 People 675 5.29% 96.08%
7 or More People 500 3.92% 100.00%
Sum: 12754 100.00%
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Served Families By family Size —Balance of State
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Family Size Served Families Percent Cumulative Sum of %
2 People 2412 28.11% 28.11%
3 People 2698 31.44% 59.55%
4 People 1797 20.94% 80.49%
5 People 947 11.04% 91.53%
6 People 474 5.52% 97.05%
7 or More People 253 2.95% 100.00%
Sum: 8581 100.00%
Balance Of State
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